NOW HIRING

Week of April 1, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Account Executive

Airport Fleet Driver/Transporter — P/T

Branch Coordinator — Floorcovering
Installations

Branch Operations Leader

Car Detailer

CNA/HHA (Home Health Aid)
Coil Winder

Custodial Worker

Customer Return Representative
Direct Support Professional

Dispatcher

Electronic Security Systems (ESS) Lead
Engineering Technician

Guest Services Representative
HVAC Service Technician Il

Job Cost Accountant

Laborer (Recycling Center) — Flexible
Landfill Equipment Operator

Lawn Maintenance Worker

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting

applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available

upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Tyndall AFB
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Tyndall AFB
Panama City
Panama City
Tyndall AFB
Southport

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12381241
12382753

12380315

12381685
12382728
12381443
12378953
12379922
12382726
12382570
12379207
12380236

12379903
12382607
12380653
12379905
12379148
12379666

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of April 1, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Leasing Manager

Lowboy Truck Driver

Material Processing Maintenance
Technician

Mechanic — Emergency Vehicles
Payroll Specialist

Registered Nurse PRN
Relationship Banker |
Relationship Banker |

Rental Sales Agent — P/T

Service Technician

Small Projects Coordinator — Facilities
Maintenance

Social Worker — PRN

Solid Waste Account Specialist
Teller

Teller

Utility Labor

Warehouse — Class B Driver

LOCATION
Carrabelle

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Lynn Haven
Panama City
Port St. Joe
Panama City
Port St. Joe

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12379740
12379205

12381320

12379919
12381364
12381979
12381525
12380443
12382113
12380849

12379928

12381982
12379872
12379011
12379816
12372361
12381325

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




