HOT J@BS

Week of April 1, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Account Executive	Panama City	12381241
Airport Fleet Driver/Transporter – P/T	Panama City	12382753
Branch Coordinator – Floorcovering Installations	Panama City Beach	12380315
Branch Operations Leader	Panama City Beach	12381685
Car Detailer	Panama City	12382728
CNA/HHA (Home Health Aid)	Panama City	12381443
Coil Winder	Panama City	12378953
Custodial Worker	Tyndall AFB	12379922
Customer Return Representative	Panama City	12382726
Direct Support Professional	Panama City	12382570
Dispatcher	Panama City	12379207
Electronic Security Systems (ESS) Lead Engineering Technician	Panama City	12380236
Guest Services Representative	Tyndall AFB	12379903
HVAC Service Technician II	Panama City	12382607
Job Cost Accountant	Panama City	12380653
Laborer (Recycling Center) – Flexible	Tyndall AFB	12379905
Landfill Equipment Operator	Southport	12379148
Lawn Maintenance Worker	Panama City	12379666





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of April 1, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Leasing Manager	Carrabelle	12379740
Lowboy Truck Driver	Panama City	12379205
Material Processing Maintenance Technician	Panama City	12381320
Mechanic – Emergency Vehicles	Panama City	12379919
Payroll Specialist	Panama City	12381364
Registered Nurse PRN	Panama City	12381979
Relationship Banker I	Panama City Beach	12381525
Relationship Banker I	Panama City Beach	12380443
Rental Sales Agent – P/T	Panama City	12382113
Service Technician	Panama City	12380849
Small Projects Coordinator – Facilities Maintenance	Panama City	12379928
Social Worker – PRN	Lynn Haven	12381982
Solid Waste Account Specialist	Panama City	12379872
Teller	Port St. Joe	12379011
Teller	Panama City	12379816
Utility Labor	Port St. Joe	12372361
Warehouse – Class B Driver	Panama City	12381325





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com